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Moots  
16th print - 22 Aug  

© Bren 2010 

NOTE:  
any talks or (where possible) 

workshops are subject to  

people volunteering to do so,  

otherwise the moot is purely social 



Equinox Moot  
  first Thursday , from 7pm 
• The Maltman, Renfield Street    

 

 02 Sep•  

 02 Oct•  

 04 Nov•  

 02 Dec•  

 
 General moot open to all 

 Talks and topics tba 
 

Ursa Major Moot  
 second Monday,  from 7pm  

 Samuel Dows, Nithsdale Rd  
(back-room) 

 

 13 Sep•  

 11 Oct•  

 08 Nov•  

 13 Dec•  

 General moot open to all 

 Talks and topics tba 
 

Weavers Moot  
• third Tuesday, from 7pm 
• The Bull Inn,  New St., Paisley  

 

 21 Sep•  

 19 Oct•  

 16 Nov•  

 21 Dec•  
 General moot open to all 

 Talks and topics tba 

 
 

Yggdrasil Moot  
• last Thursday, from 7pm 
• The Edward Wylie, Bothwell St.  

 

• 23 Sep•  

• 28 Oct•  

• 25 Nov•  

 

 Heathen moot, open to all 

 Wetherspoons Curry Night 

Social Night 
• Last Sat of the month  

• Cathedral House Hotel  
• Glasgow 

 

 28 Aug•  

 25 Sep •  

 27 Nov•  

 open to all  
 

 

Other Moots ...  
Ayr Moot  
 First Monday  

 River Cottage, River Street  

 

 

Samhain Party 
6th November 
 Cathedral House Hotel 

 Cathedral Square,  G4 0XA 


